Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

BENZING G2

4 BENZING Live/

Jaroslaw 2

50°18"38.00'N
376.73 km
754006

47°

1276650F
0679958M
1276624M
0679910F
0679920F
0679976F
0679923M
0679905M
1276606M
0679948F
0679949F
0679951F
0679947M
0679960F
1069607F
0679924M
1276669F
1276365F
1276615M
0679971F
0679953F
0679957M
0679972F
0679925M
1069671M
0679906F
1276621M
0679913M
1276618M
0679974M
0679908F
1276640M
0679909M
0679969M
0679981M
0776955F
0679968M
1276667F
0679944F

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

-4.40

37203872

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

:27 GPS Ceas Atomic
:27 40 Ceas Porumbei
:27 GPS +3h

sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB146C10 .05 10:
|DBO3FC10 .05 10:
| DBO3FBCB .05 11:
| DB146BEA .05 11:
|DB146C13 .05 11:
|DB146C41 .05 11:
| DBO57DFC .05 11:
| DBO3FC24 .05 11:
| DBO3FC27 .05 11:
|DB1l46C24 .05 11:
| DB146BF5 .05 11:
| DB146BE6 .05 11:
| DBO57DF4 .05 11:
|DB146C22 .05 11:
|DB146C3E .05 11:
| DBO3FBD5 .05 12:
|DB146BES .05 12:
|DB146C03 .05 12:
| DBO3FCO6 .05 12:
|DB146BF1 .05 12:
|DB146C0O5 .05 12:
| DBO3FBEY .05 12:
|DB146C3A .05 12:
| DBO3FBFB .05 12:
| DBO57DFB .05 12:
|DB146C02 .05 13:
| DBOS7EQC .05 13:
| DBO3FC1F .05 13:
| DBO3FC1C .05 14:
| DBO57E23 .05 14:
| DB146BF6 .05 14:
| DBO3FBF1 .05 15:
| DBO3FBD7 .05 15:
| DBO3FC22 .05 15:
| DBO57DC7 .05 15:
|DB146C35 .05 16:
| DBO3FBE7 .05 16:
| DB146BEF7 .05 16:
| DB146BEF .05 16:

Cod concurs: 46360

[S2BNeNNe}

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

Jaroslaw 2

22°24"25.99'E
18.05.2025 06:07:00
Flav1u Blzgan
52"

05.
.05.

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
38213488 2:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

19,05,2025 1150

'e¥eoNoloNoNoloNolololololoNoNoRoNoNoloNoNoNololololololololoRoRoNoNoNoNo oo Na!
NP R R RRRRRRPRRPRRPRRRERERERERRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRE R

AA9035BB


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236208_1747418127.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

17:
17:
17:
18:
06:
08:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Jaroslaw 2

0679966F
0679911M
0679938M
0987375F
0679934M
0679988M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38213488 2:

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

-4.40

37203872

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:27 GPS

:27 40

:27 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB146BES
| DBO3FC18
| DBO3FCOO0
|DB146BEB
| DBO3FBFS
| DBO3FBCS

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[18.05
[18.05
[18.05
[18.05
[19.05
[19.05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

46360

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Jaroslaw 2

22°24"25.99'E
18.05.2025 06:07:00
Flav1u Bizgan

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251275
AA9035BB

Pag.:

19,095.202%5 ilg

25° 52" 49.04' E
19.05.2025 14:50:18 LIVE
19.05.2025 14:50:16 -2
45
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:59.5 |OK |01 1]038
:07.9 |OK |01 |006
15.0 |OK |01 1008
:58.5 |OK |01 ]030
:24.5 |OK |01 |012
:24.7 |OK |01 |026 |

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236208_1747418127.pdf

